After recording return to: Klamath First Federal 2943 South 6th Street Klamath Fills. OR. 97603 ATTN: Judy L#010-09-42219 pd in 1985 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUX 021908 MY COMMISSION 02197 MY COMMI	967	DEED OF	RECONVEYANCE	Ani mad	_rayr	
The certain of the second second of the second second of the second second of the second seco	South the trees	PRESENTS, that	t the undersigne	d trustee or si 19 <u>86</u>	execute	d and
<pre>SPEC 07</pre>	that certain trust deed	dated	J. RANSOM		,19	86 ,
<pre>Networks and the state of the state of</pre>	ered by WILLIAM C. RAN	ntor and recon	rded on May	ok M86	, at	page
LATION OF NAMES AND ADDRESS OF THE TITLE IN THE PROVED USES. TROPERTATE CERF OR COUNTY FLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. TH WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned successor trustee has executed this instrument. Dated:	mentioned trust deed, ten request to reconvey fully paid and perform covenant or warranty, e eto, all of the estate ue of said trust deed. In construing this f culine gender includes t	having receiv reciting tha ed, hereby doe xpress or imp held by the u nstrument and he feminine ar	t the obligation s grant, bargai lied, to the per ndersigned in an whenever the nd neuter and the	n secured by sain, sell and con rson or persons and to said desc context hereof a singular inclu of DESCRIBED IN a	the set of	Hithout Ses by Ses, the Iral. MENT IN NG THIS
TRUMER, I MEREOF, the undersigned successor trustee has executed this instrument. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned successor trustee has executed this instrument. Dated:	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL	NOT ALLOW USE ID USE LAWS AN	D REGULATIONS.	BEFORE SIGNING PROPERTY SHOUL	OR ALCEPTI D CHECK W	ITH THE
The VITNESS WHENEOF, the undersigned successor trustee has executed this instrument Dated:						
Dated:	ROPRIATE CETTY OR COUNTY		d successor trus	tee has execute	d this inst	rument.
Dated:	IN WITNESS WHEREOF,	the undersigne				
William L. Sisemore, Trustee William L. Sisemore, Trustee Personally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the personally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the Multiple Section 2014 (Section 2014) Motary Public for Oregon Ny Commission Expires: 8/2/95 After recording return to: 2963 South 6th Street 2963 South 6th Street Ny Commission Expires: 8/2/95 After recording return to: STATE OF OREGON ) STATE OF OREGON ) County of Klamath ) STATE OF OREGON ) STAT	Dated: January 3	사실 아이들은 동안은 사실에서 🖓 🛧 5	- <b>4</b> 4			ter State of the State
William L. Sigemole, filed William L. Sigemole, filed Personally appeared the above named William L. Sigemore and acknowledged the Personally appeared the above named William L. Sigemore and acknowledged the Server of the server of the		$\sim$	Juiller	Jeren		
ENTE OF OREGON ) SS SS Sounty of Klamath ) Personally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the soregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed. Before me: Motary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8/2/95 After recording return to: Klamath First Eederal 2933 South 6th Street 2943 South 6th Street 2945 ATTR: Judy L#010-09-42219 pd in 1988 WY COMMISSION NO. 007497 295 ATTR: Judy L#010-09-42219 pd in 1988 WY COMMISSION NO. 007497 295 STATE OF OREGON 1 certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 5th day 1 certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 5th day 0 f Said County. Nitness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer BY Quarks Muchadus		e <del></del>	liam L. Sisemore	, Trustee		
ounty of Klamath )   Personally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the oregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deede Before me:   Multiple for Oregon   Notary Public for Oregon   Ny Commission Expires: 8/2/95   After recording return to:   Viamath First Federal   2043 South 6th Street   Xiamath Fills. OR. 97603.   ATTN: Judy L#010-09-42219 pd in 1989.   Wr commission Expires AUQ 021885   Mintil a change is requested.   wide a statements to:   STATE OF OREGON )   I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 5th day   Jan . 19 94., at 10:16   0'staid County.   Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.   Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk   Recording Officer   BY		가슴도 앉겨졌다. 중 중 것이라 집 것이.			-	
After recording return to: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8/2/95 After recording return to: 2943 South 6th Street 2943 South 6th Street Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires. 8/2/95 After recording return to: State for sequested, Bend tax statements to: STATE OF OREGON I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>Sth</u> day I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>Sth</u> day I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>Sth</u> day My4on page <u>399</u> or as file/reel number <u>13967</u> , Record of Mortg Of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u> Recording Officer By <u>auture Muteundure</u>	ATE OF OREGON				2.	
After recording records X1amath First Federal 2943 South 6th Street X1amath Falls. OR. 97603 ATTN: Judy L#010-09-42219 pd in 1989 WY COMMISSION NO. 007487 WY COMMISSION NO. 007487 WY COMMISSION EDPRESA JUG 02.1665 WY COMMISSION NO. 007487 WY COMMISSION NO. 007487 WITHESS MY hand and seal of County affixed. WITHESS MY hand and seal of County affixed.	oregoing instrument com	6	Riv De	umare		
County of Klamath ) I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 5th_day I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 5th_day of said County. Witness my hand and seal of county affixed. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u> Recording Officer BY Quilla Mushadue Deputy	Klamath First Federal 2943 South 6th Street Klamath Falls, OR, 9760 ATTN: Judy L#010-09-42	<u>3</u> 219 pd in 1985 sted.	ALICE L S NOTARY PUBI COMMISSION	ISEMORE		
County of Klamath ) I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 5th day Jan , 19 94, at 10:16	STATE OF OREGON )	SS				
<u>M94on page 399</u> or as file/reel number <u>Fishr</u> of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u> Recording Officer BY <u>Quilia Mielendure</u> Deputy	County of Klamath )		strument was re	ceived for reconcilent	ord on the , and recom	<u>5th</u> day rded in l
Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u> Recording Officer BY <u>Durline Muslendure</u> Domity	M94on page 3	19 <u>94</u> , at 99 or as	10:16 file/reel numbe	73967	, Record	OI MOILY
Recording Officer BY <u>Dauline Mielendure</u> Domity	Witness my hand	and seal of C	Errolum Bl	ehn, County Cley	<u>ck</u>	4
방법에 수많은 것이 있는 것이 있었다. 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 다. 이렇게 이렇게 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가 있는 것이 있			Recording Offi	cer	na Maria	
사실에 New York			BY_Qaul	a Millend	are	
	Fee \$10.00		Deputy			